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Helyezés Rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport Állapot Idő 1. kör

 férfi 
1 76 Láng Balázs férfi -39 (1983) befutott 01:46:50 01:46:50 
2 14 Búr Zsolt férfi 40-49 (1981) befutott 01:46:51 01:46:51 
3 132 Zoboki Péter férfi -39 (1998) befutott 01:49:05 01:49:05 
4 15 Buzek-Kiss András férfi -39 (1988) befutott 01:49:14 01:49:14 
5 42 Hajabács Botond férfi -39 (1998) befutott 01:50:11 01:50:11 
6 28 Duzmath Csaba férfi 40-49 (1975) befutott 01:53:21 01:53:21 
7 39 GORTVA László férfi 50- (1968) befutott 01:53:52 01:53:52 
8 135 Iván Borisz férfi -39 (2006) befutott 01:54:15 01:54:15 
9 120 Szontágh Dániel férfi -39 (1984) befutott 01:55:51 01:55:51 

10 24 Demeter Balázs férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 01:56:05 01:56:05 
11 122 Takács Tamás férfi 40-49 (1978) befutott 01:59:40 01:59:40 
12 50 Horváth László férfi 40-49 (1982) befutott 01:59:45 01:59:45 
13 130 Wallis Nathaniel férfi -39 (1996) befutott 02:00:17 02:00:17 
14 7 Baranyai Ákos férfi -39 (1989) befutott 02:01:45 02:01:45 
15 52 Husveti Zsolt férfi -39 (1987) befutott 02:04:52 02:04:52 
16 81 Lukács Máté férfi -39 (1990) befutott 02:05:58 02:05:58 
17 68 Kovács Péter férfi 40-49 (1978) befutott 02:07:29 02:07:29 
18 97 Péter Balázs férfi -39 (1991) befutott 02:10:44 02:10:44 
19 105 Sánta Bálint férfi -39 (1983) befutott 02:12:41 02:12:41 
20 128 Varga Balázs férfi -39 (1995) befutott 02:15:46 02:15:46 
21 93 Ormánközy Zoltán férfi 50- (1967) befutott 02:18:00 02:18:00 
22 83 Macsuga Laszlo férfi 50- (1972) befutott 02:19:17 02:19:17 
23 115 Szalay Tibor férfi 50- (1970) befutott 02:21:19 02:21:19 
24 134 Erős Dávid férfi -39 (2008) befutott 02:22:06 02:22:06 
25 101 Rákos Tamás férfi 50- (1969) befutott 02:23:37 02:23:37 
26 100 Radics Péter férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:23:45 02:23:45 
27 45 Havanecz Márk férfi -39 (1990) befutott 02:24:59 02:24:59 
28 64 Kondor Kornél férfi -39 (2004) befutott 02:25:03 02:25:03 
29 49 Horváth Attila férfi 50- (1972) befutott 02:27:29 02:27:29 
30 9 Bierbaum Attila férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 02:27:29 02:27:29 
31 89 Mohr János férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 02:30:12 02:30:12 
32 107 Simon Balázs férfi -39 (1989) befutott 02:32:51 02:32:51 
33 108 Simon Mate férfi -39 (1992) befutott 02:34:27 02:34:27 
34 88 Megyer Gyork Mark férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 02:34:27 02:34:27 
35 20 Czigányik Péter férfi 40-49 (1975) befutott 02:34:28 02:34:28 
36 60 Kisvári János férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:34:56 02:34:56 
37 29 Duzmath Pál férfi 40-49 (1977) befutott 02:34:57 02:34:57 
38 41 Gyergyádes Zoltán férfi 50- (1962) befutott 02:35:00 02:35:00 
39 59 Kisvári János férfi 50- (1966) befutott 02:35:09 02:35:09 
40 54 Jurászik Viktor férfi -39 (1993) befutott 02:35:28 02:35:28 
41 131 Zambori Laszlo férfi 50- (1971) befutott 02:35:38 02:35:38 
42 116 Szányi Zoltán férfi 40-49 (1973) befutott 02:36:35 02:36:35 
43 114 Szabó Imre férfi 50- (1963) befutott 02:37:03 02:37:03 
44 77 Laposa Tibor férfi 50- (1958) befutott 02:37:46 02:37:46 
45 8 Bejczi Péter férfi -39 (1990) befutott 02:37:53 02:37:53 
46 36 Gál László férfi 50- (1965) befutott 02:39:19 02:39:19 
47 21 Czigányik Tamás férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:40:00 02:40:00 
48 26 Dobay Gábor férfi 50- (1966) befutott 02:41:09 02:41:09 
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49 109 Sipőcz Milán férfi -39 (1997) befutott 02:43:16 02:43:16 
50 129 Vigh Daniel férfi -39 (1993) befutott 02:43:16 02:43:16 
51 124 Tál Ákos férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:45:18 02:45:18 
52 91 Nemes Balázs férfi -39 (1989) befutott 02:46:29 02:46:29 
53 3 Ailer József férfi 50- (1966) befutott 02:46:35 02:46:35 
54 112 Soós Gábor férfi 40-49 (1980) befutott 02:51:17 02:51:17 
55 121 Szücs Ferenc férfi 50- (1971) befutott 02:52:12 02:52:12 
56 117 Szentkirályi Péter férfi -39 (1992) befutott 02:53:16 02:53:16 
57 125 tenner tamás férfi 50- (1964) befutott 02:53:38 02:53:38 
58 4 Bánki László férfi 40-49 (1979) befutott 02:53:39 02:53:39 
59 86 Mecsnóbel Szabolcs férfi -39 (1991) befutott 02:53:46 02:53:46 
60 2 Agyagási Sándor férfi -39 (1984) befutott 02:57:33 02:57:33 
61 92 Németh Zoltán férfi 40-49 (1978) befutott 02:59:34 02:59:34 
62 55 Kinde Kálmán férfi 50- (1968) befutott 03:05:16 03:05:16 
63 127 Vajda Péter férfi 40-49 (1980) befutott 03:09:06 03:09:06 
64 137 Dorgai Balázs férfi -39 (1988) befutott 03:10:51 03:10:51 
65 32 Farkas Kálmán férfi -39 (1993) befutott 03:15:14 03:15:14 
66 144 Péter Zsolt férfi 50- (1969) befutott 03:20:26 03:20:26 
67 43 Hajdu Márton férfi -39 (2006) befutott 03:25:59 03:25:59 
68 44 Hajdu Miklós férfi 40-49 (1982) befutott 03:31:30 03:31:30 
69 19 Csehi Szilárd férfi -39 (1988) befutott 03:48:34 03:48:34 
70 18 Csatar Balazs férfi -39 (1990) befutott 03:52:55 03:52:55 
71 37 Gergely Szabolcs férfi -39 (1984) befutott 04:49:23 04:49:23 
72 96 Peres Levente férfi 40-49 (1980) befutott 04:50:31 04:50:31 

40 Gyergyádes Soma férfi -39 (1998) versenyben
53 Jurászik Norbert férfi -39 (1998) versenyben
123 Takács Zsombor férfi -39 (2006) versenyben
133 Erős Áron férfi -39 (2006) versenyben

 nő 
1 51 Hunter Lydia nő -39 (1996) befutott 02:12:10 02:12:10 
2 16 Buzek-Kiss Vera nő -39 (1988) befutott 02:27:30 02:27:30 
3 47 Homályos Cintia nő -39 (1993) befutott 02:53:44 02:53:44 
4 46 Hévizi Emese nő 40-49 (1977) befutott 02:55:10 02:55:10 
5 35 Franz Hajnalka Csillag nő -39 (1997) befutott 03:09:32 03:09:32 
6 82 Lunczer Erzsébet nő -39 (1983) befutott 03:10:08 03:10:08 
7 104 Rozsnyói Zsuzsanna nő -39 (1992) befutott 03:10:08 03:10:08 
8 136 Kubák Vivien nő -39 (1990) befutott 03:10:37 03:10:37 
9 103 Román Szilvia nő 40-49 (1976) befutott 03:19:30 03:19:30 

10 5 Bara Éva nő 50- (1967) befutott 03:40:14 03:40:14 
11 85 Marosffy Orsolya nő 50- (1972) befutott 04:50:56 04:50:56 

 férfi  -39 
1 76 Láng Balázs férfi -39 (1983) befutott 01:46:50 01:46:50 
2 132 Zoboki Péter férfi -39 (1998) befutott 01:49:05 01:49:05 
3 15 Buzek-Kiss András férfi -39 (1988) befutott 01:49:14 01:49:14 
4 42 Hajabács Botond férfi -39 (1998) befutott 01:50:11 01:50:11 
5 135 Iván Borisz férfi -39 (2006) befutott 01:54:15 01:54:15 
6 120 Szontágh Dániel férfi -39 (1984) befutott 01:55:51 01:55:51 
7 130 Wallis Nathaniel férfi -39 (1996) befutott 02:00:17 02:00:17 
8 7 Baranyai Ákos férfi -39 (1989) befutott 02:01:45 02:01:45 
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9 52 Husveti Zsolt férfi -39 (1987) befutott 02:04:52 02:04:52 
10 81 Lukács Máté férfi -39 (1990) befutott 02:05:58 02:05:58 
11 97 Péter Balázs férfi -39 (1991) befutott 02:10:44 02:10:44 
12 105 Sánta Bálint férfi -39 (1983) befutott 02:12:41 02:12:41 
13 128 Varga Balázs férfi -39 (1995) befutott 02:15:46 02:15:46 
14 134 Erős Dávid férfi -39 (2008) befutott 02:22:06 02:22:06 
15 100 Radics Péter férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:23:45 02:23:45 
16 45 Havanecz Márk férfi -39 (1990) befutott 02:24:59 02:24:59 
17 64 Kondor Kornél férfi -39 (2004) befutott 02:25:03 02:25:03 
18 107 Simon Balázs férfi -39 (1989) befutott 02:32:51 02:32:51 
19 108 Simon Mate férfi -39 (1992) befutott 02:34:27 02:34:27 
20 60 Kisvári János férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:34:56 02:34:56 
21 54 Jurászik Viktor férfi -39 (1993) befutott 02:35:28 02:35:28 
22 8 Bejczi Péter férfi -39 (1990) befutott 02:37:53 02:37:53 
23 21 Czigányik Tamás férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:40:00 02:40:00 
24 109 Sipőcz Milán férfi -39 (1997) befutott 02:43:16 02:43:16 
25 129 Vigh Daniel férfi -39 (1993) befutott 02:43:16 02:43:16 
26 124 Tál Ákos férfi -39 (1988) befutott 02:45:18 02:45:18 
27 91 Nemes Balázs férfi -39 (1989) befutott 02:46:29 02:46:29 
28 117 Szentkirályi Péter férfi -39 (1992) befutott 02:53:16 02:53:16 
29 86 Mecsnóbel Szabolcs férfi -39 (1991) befutott 02:53:46 02:53:46 
30 2 Agyagási Sándor férfi -39 (1984) befutott 02:57:33 02:57:33 
31 137 Dorgai Balázs férfi -39 (1988) befutott 03:10:51 03:10:51 
32 32 Farkas Kálmán férfi -39 (1993) befutott 03:15:14 03:15:14 
33 43 Hajdu Márton férfi -39 (2006) befutott 03:25:59 03:25:59 
34 19 Csehi Szilárd férfi -39 (1988) befutott 03:48:34 03:48:34 
35 18 Csatar Balazs férfi -39 (1990) befutott 03:52:55 03:52:55 
36 37 Gergely Szabolcs férfi -39 (1984) befutott 04:49:23 04:49:23 

40 Gyergyádes Soma férfi -39 (1998) versenyben
53 Jurászik Norbert férfi -39 (1998) versenyben
123 Takács Zsombor férfi -39 (2006) versenyben
133 Erős Áron férfi -39 (2006) versenyben

 férfi  40-49 
1 14 Búr Zsolt férfi 40-49 (1981) befutott 01:46:51 01:46:51 
2 28 Duzmath Csaba férfi 40-49 (1975) befutott 01:53:21 01:53:21 
3 24 Demeter Balázs férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 01:56:05 01:56:05 
4 122 Takács Tamás férfi 40-49 (1978) befutott 01:59:40 01:59:40 
5 50 Horváth László férfi 40-49 (1982) befutott 01:59:45 01:59:45 
6 68 Kovács Péter férfi 40-49 (1978) befutott 02:07:29 02:07:29 
7 9 Bierbaum Attila férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 02:27:29 02:27:29 
8 89 Mohr János férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 02:30:12 02:30:12 
9 88 Megyer Gyork Mark férfi 40-49 (1976) befutott 02:34:27 02:34:27 

10 20 Czigányik Péter férfi 40-49 (1975) befutott 02:34:28 02:34:28 
11 29 Duzmath Pál férfi 40-49 (1977) befutott 02:34:57 02:34:57 
12 116 Szányi Zoltán férfi 40-49 (1973) befutott 02:36:35 02:36:35 
13 112 Soós Gábor férfi 40-49 (1980) befutott 02:51:17 02:51:17 
14 4 Bánki László férfi 40-49 (1979) befutott 02:53:39 02:53:39 
15 92 Németh Zoltán férfi 40-49 (1978) befutott 02:59:34 02:59:34 
16 127 Vajda Péter férfi 40-49 (1980) befutott 03:09:06 03:09:06 
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17 44 Hajdu Miklós férfi 40-49 (1982) befutott 03:31:30 03:31:30 
18 96 Peres Levente férfi 40-49 (1980) befutott 04:50:31 04:50:31 

 férfi  50- 
1 39 GORTVA László férfi 50- (1968) befutott 01:53:52 01:53:52 
2 93 Ormánközy Zoltán férfi 50- (1967) befutott 02:18:00 02:18:00 
3 83 Macsuga Laszlo férfi 50- (1972) befutott 02:19:17 02:19:17 
4 115 Szalay Tibor férfi 50- (1970) befutott 02:21:19 02:21:19 
5 101 Rákos Tamás férfi 50- (1969) befutott 02:23:37 02:23:37 
6 49 Horváth Attila férfi 50- (1972) befutott 02:27:29 02:27:29 
7 41 Gyergyádes Zoltán férfi 50- (1962) befutott 02:35:00 02:35:00 
8 59 Kisvári János férfi 50- (1966) befutott 02:35:09 02:35:09 
9 131 Zambori Laszlo férfi 50- (1971) befutott 02:35:38 02:35:38 

10 114 Szabó Imre férfi 50- (1963) befutott 02:37:03 02:37:03 
11 77 Laposa Tibor férfi 50- (1958) befutott 02:37:46 02:37:46 
12 36 Gál László férfi 50- (1965) befutott 02:39:19 02:39:19 
13 26 Dobay Gábor férfi 50- (1966) befutott 02:41:09 02:41:09 
14 3 Ailer József férfi 50- (1966) befutott 02:46:35 02:46:35 
15 121 Szücs Ferenc férfi 50- (1971) befutott 02:52:12 02:52:12 
16 125 tenner tamás férfi 50- (1964) befutott 02:53:38 02:53:38 
17 55 Kinde Kálmán férfi 50- (1968) befutott 03:05:16 03:05:16 
18 144 Péter Zsolt férfi 50- (1969) befutott 03:20:26 03:20:26 

 nő  -39 
1 51 Hunter Lydia nő -39 (1996) befutott 02:12:10 02:12:10 
2 16 Buzek-Kiss Vera nő -39 (1988) befutott 02:27:30 02:27:30 
3 47 Homályos Cintia nő -39 (1993) befutott 02:53:44 02:53:44 
4 35 Franz Hajnalka Csillag nő -39 (1997) befutott 03:09:32 03:09:32 
5 82 Lunczer Erzsébet nő -39 (1983) befutott 03:10:08 03:10:08 
6 104 Rozsnyói Zsuzsanna nő -39 (1992) befutott 03:10:08 03:10:08 
7 136 Kubák Vivien nő -39 (1990) befutott 03:10:37 03:10:37 

 nő  40-49 
1 46 Hévizi Emese nő 40-49 (1977) befutott 02:55:10 02:55:10 
2 103 Román Szilvia nő 40-49 (1976) befutott 03:19:30 03:19:30 

 nő  50- 
1 5 Bara Éva nő 50- (1967) befutott 03:40:14 03:40:14 
2 85 Marosffy Orsolya nő 50- (1972) befutott 04:50:56 04:50:56 


